
                

BÒ LÁ LỐT                                                                                       
Grilled beef roll in la lot

NEM NƯỚNG
Grilled pork skewer

CHẠO TÔM
Grilled prawn paste on sugarcane

BÁNH XÈO
Crispy rice flour pancakes filled with pork, shrimp, bean sprouts,
and mung beans, served with local herbs and mustard leaves
Choice of: Seafood/Pork & Prawn/Mushroom & Tofu

MỰC NƯỚNG MUỐI ỚT
Grilled squid with chili sauce

GÀ NƯỚNG NGUYÊN CON
Grilled free-range chicken with chili sauce                                                               

HEO SỮA QUAY 300G                                                                                      
Roasted suckling pig  

VỊT QUAY THẢO MỘC (½ CON)                                                             
Roasted duck stuffed with local herbs 

GÀ XIÊN QUE
Grilled Chicken Skewer

TÔM XIÊN QUE
Grilled Tiger Prawn Skewer

All prices are times 1,000 in Vietnam Dong (VND) and are included to 5% service charge and VAT

V vegetarian

D contains dairy

S contains seafood 

N&S contains nuts and soy

G contains gluten

P contains pork

N&S G

N&S P G

N&S S G

N&S S

                

          425             
    

425
                              

         450               
       

415

525

950

750

650

375

450

QUẦY TỰ CHỌN

Tất cả giá trên đều được tính bằng Việt Nam đồng (VND) và đã bao gồm 5% phí phục vụ và VAT
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G

N&S

N&S



                

BÁNH BÒ                                                                                      
Vietnamese steamed rice cake with coconut sauce, peanut 

BÁNH CHUỐI
Baked banana cake with pandan coconut sauce

PHU QUOC SIGNATURE COCKTAIL
Simberry liquor, orange juice, simberry jam, lime, 
simberry syrup

PHU QUOC SIM LIQUOR (GLASS)
PHU QUOC SIM LIQUOR (BOTTLE)

All prices are times 1,000 in Vietnam Dong (VND) and are included to 5% service charge and VAT

V vegetarian

D contains dairy

S contains seafood 

N&S contains nuts and soy

G contains gluten

P contains pork

N&S 

N&S

                

          285             
    

285
             

                              
365

QUẦY TỰ CHỌN

Tất cả giá trên đều được tính bằng Việt Nam đồng (VND) và đã bao gồm 5% phí phục vụ và VAT

 125
 1,850


