

QUẦY TỰ CHỌN

N&S G	BÒ LÁ LỐT Grilled beef roll in la lot			425
N&S P G	NEM NƯỚNG Grilled pork skewer			425
N&S S G	CHẠO TÔM Grilled prawn paste o		450	
N&S S	BÁNH XÈO Crispy rice flour pancakes filled with pork, shrimp, bean sprouts, and mung beans, served with local herbs and mustard leaves Choice of: Seafood/Pork & Prawn/Mushroom & Tofu			415
SG	MỰC NƯỚNG MUỐI ỚT Grilled squid with chili sauce			525
G	GÀ NƯỚNG NGUYÊN CON Grilled free-range chicken with chili sauce			950
PG	HEO SỮA QUAY 300G Roasted suckling pig			750
G	VỊT QUAY THẢO MỘC (½ CON) Roasted duck stuffed with local herbs			650
N&S	GÀ XIÊN QUE Grilled Chicken Skewer			375
N&S	TÔM XIÊN QUE Grilled Tiger Prawn Skewer			450
V ve	egetarian	S contains seafood	G contains gluten	
D contains dairy		N&S contains nuts and soy	P contains pork	



QUÂY TỰ CHỌN

N&S	BÁNH BÒ Vietnamese steamed rice cake with coconut sauce, peanut	285
N&S	BÁNH CHUỐI Baked banana cake with pandan coconut sauce	285
	PHU QUOC SIGNATURE COCKTAIL Simberry liquor, orange juice, simberry jam, lime, simberry syrup	365
	PHU QUOC SIM LIQUOR (GLASS) PHU QUOC SIM LIQUOR (BOTTLE)	125 1,850

V vegetarian

S contains seafood

G contains gluten

D contains dairy

N&S contains nuts and soy

P contains pork